
 RECREATIONAL TRAINING SCHEDULE  
2017-2018 

          Last updated April 28/17 

 

You can fill out this form on your computer and e-mail it to us as an attachment.  We will register your child once full payment is received. 

Child's First name:   Last name: 
 

 DOB: d/m/y      M/F  

Address: street  
 

Apt #  City:  Postal 
Code: 

 

Telephone: 
 

  
 

Cell: 
 

 E-mail:  

Parent’s first name:  Health card #  Past injuries:      
 

 

Allergies:  How did you learn about us?         
 

     Day school attending:  
 

Waiver:  The undersigned hereby agrees to hold Toronto Aspirals Rhythmic Gymnastics Centre and Gymnastics Ontario harmless from any and all injuries 
arising out of the activities at any facility at any time or use of equipment, whether accidental or otherwise. I have read and agree to adhere to the club’s 
rules and policies.  
 
Parent’s name:                                                                           Signature :                                                                       Date: 

15-weeks Fall Session: September 11 to December 24/2017 
 
20-weeks Winter-Spring Session: January 8 to June 3/2018 

Fees 
 Payment Details 
on the back page 

Recreational gymnastics Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Fall 2017 
15weeks 

Win/ Spr. 2018 

20 weeks 

Tots R us 18mos-3yrs 
Parents/Tots  .45min  co-ed 

    

 
 9:15-10:00 

 
9:30-10:15  

 
$310 $450 

Gym Bees 3-4yrs co-ed 
Kinder gym        1hr 

6:00-7:00 
 

5:00-6:00 6:00-7:00 
 

5:00-6:00 6:00-7:00 9:30-10:30 9:00-10:00 
 

$345 $495 
 

 Beamers & Hoopers  4-5yrs 
 Recreational 1hr.15 min 

7:00-8:15 
 
 

5:45-7:00 
7:00-8:15  

7:00-8:15 

 
6:00-7:15 
7:15-8:30 

6:45-8:00 
 

10:00-11:15 
11:15-12:30 

10:00-11:15 
 
 

$375 
 

$575 
 

Artistic Rhythms 1    6-8yrs 

Advance recreational 1.5hrs  

7:30-9:00 
 

5:30-7:00 
 

5:30-7:00 
 

7:15-8:45 
 

5:15-6:45 
 

9:15-10:45 
10:45-12:00 

11:15-12:45 
12:45-2:15 

$440 
 

$615 
 

Artistic Rhythms 2  8-13 yrs 
Advance recreational   2hrs  

5:00-7:00 
 

7:00-9:00  7:00-9:00 5:15-7:15 
 

7:00-9:00 
 

10:00-12:00 
12:00-2:00 

 $535 
 

$750 
 

Jumpions 9-13yrs 
Gymnastics: 2hrs/wk 
DanceFusion 8-13yrs 1.5hrs/wk 
Chose one gym & one dance class 

5:00-7:00 
 

7:00-9:00  5:15-7:15 
 

7:00-9:00 
 

10:00-12:00 
12:00-2:00 

 $700 $1065 

  5:00-6:30 
6:30-8:00 

Dance Fusion 

  2:15-3:45 
Dance Fusion 

 

   

Gym Warriors Gym & Acro 

 4-5yrs & 6-8yrs Boys class 

Recreational 1hr  

  6:45-7:45 

4-5yrs 
7:45-8:45 

6-8yrs 

    $345 $495 



 Payment information:    Fall 2017: September 11 to December 24, 2017 – 15 weeks 

                                Winter-Spring 2018: January 8 to June 3, 2018 –20 weeks 
updated April 28/17                           

 

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY 

 

Name:   Tel  Program                          Day Time: 

Date started Fall fee: $ 

 

Notes: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Less late start/sibling disc. $  

Registration fees $ 

Uniform $  

Total paid Fall session $  

Winter-Spring fee  

Winter-Spring sessions:     Jan $ 

Feb                                     $ 

Less late start/sibling disc  

Total per season $ 

   

 

Program  Age Fees 
HST INCLUDED  

Uniform Yearly 

Registration 

Fee 

 

Notes 

 Fall 2017 
15 weeks 

Sept 11-Dec 24 

Winter-Spring 
2018 

20 weeks 
Jan 8 to June 3 

Tots R Us  
Parents &Tots –45min 

 18 ms -3yrs $310 

 
$450 or 

Jan  -$320 
Feb-$140 

N/A $35  

Gym Bees  
Kinder gym – 1hr 

 3  -  4 yrs $345 

2nd.class/wk 
20%off 

$495 or 
Jan  -$350 
Feb-$155 

Club t-shirt  

$15 
$35 

Beamers & Hoopers  
1.15min 

 

 4 - 5 yrs 

 

 

$375 

2nd.class/wk 
20%off 

$575 or 
Jan  -$400 
Feb -$185 

Body suit 

and shorts -

$60 

$35  

Artistic Rhythms  - 1  
1.5hrs 

 6 – 8 yrs 

 
$440 

2nd.class/wk 
20%off 

$615 or 
Jan $445 
Feb $180 

Body suit 

and shorts -

$60 

 

$35 

Artistic Rhythms - 2 

Advance recreational 

Rhythmic & Artistic 

gym 

2 hrs 

 9- 12yrs 

 
$535 

2nd.class/wk 
20%off 

 

$750 or 
Jan - $525 
Feb  $235 

Payments 

accepted 

In check,  

cash or        

e-transfer 

 
 

Jumpions   2hr 
Performance group 

DanceFusion 1,5hr 

 9-13yrs $700 

 

$1065 or 
Jan-     $545 
Feb-    $325 
March-$205 

Body suit 

and black 

shorts -$60 

$35 

Gym Warriors 
Recreational Gym/Judo 

5 yrs & up  1hr 

 5-10 years $345 

 

$495 or 
Jan  -$350 
Feb-$155 

Club t-shirt 

$15 
$35  

Payment policies and discounts    One discount per family 

• 10% off if pre paying full season (September to June only)  

• 10% off for siblings (from lower fee)   

• 20% off if taking second class  

• $20 for all NSF checks 

• No refund after second class 

• We reserve the right to cancel class due to insufficient enrollment in which case full refund will be given  

• Late registrations are accepted if there is space in a class.  Fees will be prorated. 

GO # 

No classes: 
Thanksgiving Day 
Halloween night:  
Winter Break 
Family Day 
March Break 
Victoria Day  
 


