

RECREATIONAL TRAINING SCHEDULE *2017-2018*

								Last update	ed April 28/17	
15-weeks Fall Session: September 11 to December 24/2017									<i>Fees</i>	
									Payment Details on the back page	
20-weeks Winter-Spring Session: January 8 to June 3/2018										
Recreational gymnastics	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Fall 2017 15weeks	Win/ Spr. 2018 20 weeks	
Tots R us 18mos-3yrs Parents/Tots .45min co-ed						9:15-10:00	9:30-10:15	\$310	\$450	
Gym Bees 3-4yrs co-ed Kinder gym 1hr	6:00-7:00	5:00-6:00	6:00-7:00	5:00-6:00	6:00-7:00	9:30-10:30	9:00-10:00	\$345	\$495	
Beamers & Hoopers 4-5yrs Recreational 1hr.15 min	7:00-8:15	5:45-7:00 7:00-8:15	7:00-8:15	6:00-7:15 7:15-8:30	6:45-8:00	10:00-11:15 11:15-12:30	10:00-11:15	\$375	\$575	
Artistic Rhythms 1 6-8yrs Advance recreational 1.5hrs	7:30-9:00	5:30-7:00	5:30-7:00	7:15-8:45	5:15-6:45	9:15-10:45 10:45-12:00	11:15-12:45 12:45-2:15	\$440	\$615	
Artistic Rhythms 2 8-13 yrs Advance recreational 2hrs	5:00-7:00	7:00-9:00	7:00-9:00	5:15-7:15	7:00-9:00	10:00-12:00 12:00-2:00		\$535	\$750	
Jumpions 9-13yrs Gymnastics: 2hrs/wk	5:00-7:00	7:00-9:00		5:15-7:15	7:00-9:00	10:00-12:00 12:00-2:00		\$700	\$1065	
DanceFusion 8-13yrs 1.5hrs/wk Chose one gym & one dance class			5:00-6:30 6:30-8:00 Dance Fusion			2:15-3:45 Dance Fusion				
Gym Warriors Gym & Acro 4-5yrs & 6-8yrs Boys class Recreational 1hr			6:45-7:45 4-5yrs 7:45-8:45 6-8yrs					\$345	\$495	
You can fill out this form on your computer and e-mail it to us as an attachment. We will register your child once full payment is received.										

You can fill out this form	on your computer and e-mail it to	ent. We will register you	We will register your child once full payment is received.				
Child's First name:	Last name:		DOB: d/m/y	M/F			
Address: street		Apt #	City:	Postal			
				Code:			
Telephone:	Cell:		E-mail:				
Parent's first name:	Health card #		Past injuries:				
Allergies:	How did you learn about us?		Day so	Day school attending:			
Maine The sea descious all beaches	anno an ta balal Tananta Anninala Dh						
Waiver: The undersigned hereby agrees to hold Toronto Aspirals Rhythmic Gymnastics Centre and Gymnastics Ontario harmless from any and all injuries							
,	icility at any time or use of equipm	ent, whether acc	cidental or otherwise. I ha	ave read and agree to adhere to the club's			
rules and policies.							
Parent's name:	Signat	ure :		Date:			



Payment information: Fall 2017: September 11 to December 24, 2017 – 15 weeks

Winter-Spring 2018: January 8 to June 3, 2018 –20 weeks

updated April 28/17

Program	Age	Fees HST INCLUDED		Uniform	Yearly Registration	Notes
		Fall 2017 15 weeks Sept 11-Dec 24	Winter-Spring 2018 20 weeks Jan 8 to June 3		Fee	
Tots R Us Parents &Tots –45min	18 ms -3yrs	\$310	\$450 or Jan -\$320 Feb-\$140	N/A	\$35	
Gym Bees Kinder gym – 1hr	3 - 4 yrs	\$345 2nd.class/wk 20%off	\$495 or Jan -\$350 Feb-\$155	Club t-shirt \$15	\$35	
Beamers & Hoopers 1.15min	4 - 5 yrs	\$375 2nd.class/wk 20%off	\$575 or Jan -\$400 Feb -\$185	Body suit and shorts - \$60	\$35	
Artistic Rhythms - 1 1.5hrs	6 – 8 yrs	\$440 2nd.class/wk 20%off	\$615 or Jan \$445 Feb \$180	Body suit and shorts - \$60	\$35	
Artistic Rhythms - 2 Advance recreational Rhythmic & Artistic gym 2 hrs	9- 12yrs	\$535 2nd.class/wk 20%off	\$750 or Jan - \$525 Feb \$235			Payments accepted In check, cash or
Jumpions 2hr Performance group DanceFusion 1,5hr	9-13yrs	\$700	\$1065 or Jan- \$545 Feb- \$325 March-\$205	Body suit and black shorts -\$60	\$35	e-transfer
Gym Warriors Recreational Gym/Judo 5 yrs & up 1hr	5-10 years	\$345	\$495 or Jan -\$350 Feb-\$155	Club t-shirt \$15	\$35	

Payment policies and discounts One discount per family

- 10% off if pre paying full season (September to June only)
- 10% off for siblings (from lower fee)
- 20% off if taking second class
- \$20 for all NSF checks
- No refund after second class
- We reserve the right to cancel class due to insufficient enrollment in which case full refund will be given
- Late registrations are accepted if there is space in a class. Fees will be prorated.

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

No classes:

Thanksgiving Day Halloween night: Winter Break Family Day March Break Victoria Day

Name:	Tel	Progran	ı	Day	Time:
Date started	Fall fee: \$	Notes:			
Less late start/sibling disc.	\$				
Registration fees	\$				
Uniform	\$				
Total paid Fall session	\$				
Winter-Spring fee					
Winter-Spring sessions: Jan	\$				
Feb	\$				
Less late start/sibling disc				GO#	
Total per season	\$				
			_		